11P-1310-WE      1/11
Packaged Performance ProductsCB Series Clutch / Brakes
Combination Clutch/Brake Packages
CB Series clutch/brake combinations are
designed for applications requiring a
continuous rotational input being
converted into starting and stopping a
load. To start motion, the solenoid is

Example: CB-8, CCW, 115VAC, 1" bore,
4 stop collar.
How to OrderRetaining
Ring
Stop
Cam
Sleeve
CB -8 CCW 115VAC 1" 4
1 2 3 4 5 6
13P-1310-WE      1/11
Packaged Performance ProductsCB-2 Clutch / Brake
Bore Sizes
Bore Pin Hole Mtg. Holes Set Screws
A B C D
English  in. .251-.253 .062 3x #6-32 Eq. Sp. #8
(mm) (6.3655-6.4263) (1.5748) on .938 BC SHCS
Metric  mm 6.0 H9 1.5 3x M4 x 0.7 Eq. Sp. M4 x 0.7
(in.) (.2362-.2374) (.055–.062) on 23.83 BC SHCS
All dimensions are nominal unless otherwise noted.
Specifications
Static Torque 25 lb.in.
Maximum anti-overrun holding capability 10 lb.in.
Maximum anti-back holding capability 10 lb.in.
Inertia, rotating parts .034 lb.in.2
Maximum radial bearing load at maximum speed 7.5  lbs.
Maximum operating speed 1,800 RPM
Response time, voltage on at full speed 20 MS
Weight 1 lb.
As shown
viewed from
input hub only
CCW
Electrical Data (±10%)
Current Resistance
Voltage (amps) (ohms) Status
115 AC 60 Hz .10* 825 Standard
24 DC .23 104 Standard
12 DC .46 26 Option
90 DC .06 1510 Option
(Coils are rated for continuous duty)
*115 AC-In rush current .10 amps, Holding current .05 amps
CB-2 Part Numbers
Bore Stops
Size Voltage Rotation 1 2 4
0.25" 24 VDC CW 302-17-001 302-17-002 302-17-003
CCW 302-27-001 302-27-011 302-27-003
0.25" 115 VAC CW 302-17-007 302-17-008 302-17-009
CCW 302-27-007 302-27-008 302-27-009
These are the most commonly requested parts – other voltages (such as 12VDC and 90VDC), bores and stop collars are available.
See page 40 for metric part numbers.
Dimensions in. (mm)
14 P-1310-WE      1/11
Packaged Performance ProductsCB-4 Clutch / Brake
Dimensions in. (mm)
As shown
viewed from
input hub only
CW
Bore Sizes
Bore Pin Hole Mtg. Holes Set Screws
A B C D
English  in. .376-.378 .125 3x #6-32 Eq. Sp. #8-32 x .188
(mm) (9.55-9.60) (3.175) on .938 BC Lg. Hex Skt. Set Screw